
The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MONA 00:09:59.33 23

2 MCFA 00:10:47.21 70

3 MERC 00:10:55.48 75

4 PORT 00:10:59.72 100

5 CNTE 00:11:24.75 122

6 TUUN 00:11:45.59 165

7 STRA 00:12:15.47 194

8 GOWE 00:12:40.75 222

9 SCCA 00:15:03.51 242

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MONA 00:09:59.33 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 254 Monte Moore 00:09:25.43 1

2 2 251 Conner Machado 00:09:34.42 2

3 4 247 Alberto Andrade 00:10:08.50 4

4 5 252 Devin Marino 00:10:13.06 5

5 11 253 Salvador Martinez 00:10:35.25 11

6 16 248 Miguel Bedolla 00:10:58.98 (16)

7 22 255 Eli Sotelo 00:11:20.10 (22)

2 MCFA 00:10:47.21 11 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 238 Jose Delgadillo 00:10:21.44 6

2 9 235 Henry Perezchica 00:10:29.01 9

3 12 229 Nick Diaz 00:10:36.67 12

4 17 230 Estevan Gonzalez 00:11:00.92 17

5 26 239 Joshua Vargas 00:11:28.05 26

6 37 231 Martin Gutierrez 00:11:55.44 (36)

7 38 421 Issac Darcio 00:11:57.11 (37)

3 MERC 00:10:55.48 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 241 Jesse Deniz 00:10:22.48 7

2 13 240 Jacob Chavez 00:10:55.85 13

3 15 243 Brandon LiWang 00:10:58.26 15

4 19 246 James Tetangco 00:11:01.32 19

5 21 244 Carlos Melgar 00:11:19.48 21

6 29 245 Hunter Moldrup 00:11:31.60 (29)

7 32 242 Damian Levine 00:11:38.93 (32)

4 PORT 00:10:59.72 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 257 Alesandro Escarzaga 00:09:48.14 3

2 8 259 Rodolfo Gomez 00:10:28.58 8

3 28 261 Heriberto Martinez 00:11:30.83 28

4 30 256 Peter Aguilar 00:11:33.16 30

5 31 263 Pablo Ruiz 00:11:37.88 31

6 43 258 Alexis Estrella 00:12:16.78 (42)

7 66 260 Messiah Jimenez 00:15:10.19 (58)

5 CNTE 00:11:24.75 9 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 459 Quinton Fuentes 00:10:57.64 14

2 23 453 Shane Sparks 00:11:23.54 23

3 25 454 Anthoni Quezada 00:11:25.44 25

4 27 458 Luke Jackson 00:11:30.18 27

5 33 460 Vincenzo Dazzo 00:11:46.98 33

6 39 456 David Ortiz 00:12:00.42 (38)

7 56 452 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel 00:13:22.48 (52)

6 TUUN 00:11:45.59 10 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 278 Eric Camacho 00:10:29.07 10

2 35 279 Marcoantonio Cerrillos 00:11:47.45 35
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY BOYS

3 40 282 Angel Garcia 00:12:08.52 39

4 41 285 Angel Pineda 00:12:09.12 40

5 42 277 Angel Anaya 00:12:13.79 41

6 44 284 Raul Osuna 00:12:22.56 (43)

7 52 286 Enrique Rivera 00:13:01.26 (49)

7 STRA 00:12:15.47 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 276 Aaron Whitney 00:11:01.08 18

2 34 275 Jesus Medrano 00:11:47.21 34

3 45 274 Alexy Gonzalez 00:12:29.13 44

4 51 273 Emilio Gallardo 00:12:58.03 48

5 53 271 Gabriel Figueroa 00:13:01.89 50

6 57 272 David Froula 00:13:25.42 (53)

7 62 270 Francisco Delgado 00:13:50.09 (56)

8 GOWE 00:12:40.75 7 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 426 Ryan Herrera 00:11:25.26 24

2 48 425 Christopher Lua 00:12:41.26 46

3 49 422 David Ruiz 00:12:42.22 47

4 54 450 Isaiah Aguila 00:13:04.85 51

5 58 424 Pedro Ornelas 00:13:30.18 54

6 60 449 Aaron Estrada 00:13:35.02 (55)

7 70 423 Martin Oviedo 00:19:13.65 (60)

9 SCCA 00:15:03.51 6 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 268 Raymond Martin 00:11:12.60 20

2 47 264 Isaac Espinoza 00:12:36.34 45

3 65 265 Noah Fridlund 00:14:19.64 57

4 69 267 Elias Gurrola 00:16:52.34 59

5 71 266 Evan Gonzalez 00:20:16.65 61

6 72 269 Jacob Winters 00:21:51.56 (62)
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 254 Monte Moore SR 00:09:25.43 MONA

2 2 251 Conner Machado SO 00:09:34.42 MONA

3 3 257 Alesandro Escarzaga SR 00:09:48.14 PORT

4 4 247 Alberto Andrade JR 00:10:08.50 MONA

5 5 252 Devin Marino SO 00:10:13.06 MONA

6 6 238 Jose Delgadillo SO 00:10:21.44 MCFA

7 7 241 Jesse Deniz JR 00:10:22.48 MERC

8 8 259 Rodolfo Gomez SO 00:10:28.58 PORT

9 9 235 Henry Perezchica SR 00:10:29.01 MCFA

10 10 278 Eric Camacho SR 00:10:29.07 TUUN

11 11 253 Salvador Martinez SR 00:10:35.25 MONA

12 12 229 Nick Diaz JR 00:10:36.67 MCFA

13 13 240 Jacob Chavez SR 00:10:55.85 MERC

14 14 459 Quinton Fuentes SO 00:10:57.64 CNTE

15 15 243 Brandon LiWang JR 00:10:58.26 MERC

16 (16) 248 Miguel Bedolla JR 00:10:58.98 MONA

17 17 230 Estevan Gonzalez JR 00:11:00.92 MCFA

18 18 276 Aaron Whitney SR 00:11:01.08 STRA

19 19 246 James Tetangco SO 00:11:01.32 MERC

20 20 268 Raymond Martin FR 00:11:12.60 SCCA

21 21 244 Carlos Melgar SR 00:11:19.48 MERC

22 (22) 255 Eli Sotelo JR 00:11:20.10 MONA

23 23 453 Shane Sparks SO 00:11:23.54 CNTE

24 24 426 Ryan Herrera JR 00:11:25.26 GOWE

25 25 454 Anthoni Quezada SO 00:11:25.44 CNTE

26 26 239 Joshua Vargas SO 00:11:28.05 MCFA

27 27 458 Luke Jackson SR 00:11:30.18 CNTE

28 28 261 Heriberto Martinez SO 00:11:30.83 PORT

29 (29) 245 Hunter Moldrup SR 00:11:31.60 MERC

30 30 256 Peter Aguilar JR 00:11:33.16 PORT

31 31 263 Pablo Ruiz JR 00:11:37.88 PORT

32 (32) 242 Damian Levine JR 00:11:38.93 MERC

33 33 460 Vincenzo Dazzo JR 00:11:46.98 CNTE

34 34 275 Jesus Medrano SR 00:11:47.21 STRA

35 35 279 Marcoantonio Cerrillos JR 00:11:47.45 TUUN

36 0 249 Skyler Collins SR 00:11:54.18 MONA

37 (36) 231 Martin Gutierrez SO 00:11:55.44 MCFA

38 (37) 421 Issac Darcio JR 00:11:57.11 MCFA

39 (38) 456 David Ortiz JR 00:12:00.42 CNTE

40 39 282 Angel Garcia JR 00:12:08.52 TUUN

41 40 285 Angel Pineda JR 00:12:09.12 TUUN

42 41 277 Angel Anaya SR 00:12:13.79 TUUN

43 (42) 258 Alexis Estrella JR 00:12:16.78 PORT

44 (43) 284 Raul Osuna JR 00:12:22.56 TUUN

45 44 274 Alexy Gonzalez SR 00:12:29.13 STRA

46 0 236 Jose Vasquez SR 00:12:31.24 MCFA

47 45 264 Isaac Espinoza JR 00:12:36.34 SCCA

48 46 425 Christopher Lua SR 00:12:41.26 GOWE

49 47 422 David Ruiz JR 00:12:42.22 GOWE

50 0 233 Luis Nunez SR 00:12:45.64 MCFA

51 48 273 Emilio Gallardo JR 00:12:58.03 STRA
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational VARSITY BOYS

52 (49) 286 Enrique Rivera SR 00:13:01.26 TUUN

53 50 271 Gabriel Figueroa SR 00:13:01.89 STRA

54 51 450 Isaiah Aguila JR 00:13:04.85 GOWE

55 0 234 Alberto Pedorza SR 00:13:16.70 MCFA

56 (52) 452 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel JR 00:13:22.48 CNTE

57 (53) 272 David Froula FR 00:13:25.42 STRA

58 54 424 Pedro Ornelas JR 00:13:30.18 GOWE

59 0 457 Noah Madrid JR 00:13:31.20 CNTE

60 (55) 449 Aaron Estrada SR 00:13:35.02 GOWE

61 0 283 Landon Koeppe JR 00:13:37.57 TUUN

62 (56) 270 Francisco Delgado SR 00:13:50.09 STRA

63 0 280 Oscar Cisneros JR 00:14:09.75 TUUN

64 0 451 Brian Vazquez SR 00:14:19.47 CNTE

65 57 265 Noah Fridlund SR 00:14:19.64 SCCA

66 (58) 260 Messiah Jimenez SR 00:15:10.19 PORT

67 0 281 Angel Delgado Salcedo JR 00:15:53.60 TUUN

68 0 441 Ansony Granados SR 00:16:06.15 MCFA

69 59 267 Elias Gurrola SO 00:16:52.34 SCCA

70 (60) 423 Martin Oviedo JR 00:19:13.65 GOWE

71 61 266 Evan Gonzalez JR 00:20:16.65 SCCA

72 (62) 269 Jacob Winters SR 00:21:51.56 SCCA
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